
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= FIRST
INDEPENDENCE MORTGAGE CORPORATION; Date Recorded= 2005/11;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200511140005
94050

11/14/2005
01:38:39

FIRST
INDEPENDEN
CE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

200412230007
00790

200511140005
94110

11/14/2005
01:42:49

FIRST
INDEPENDEN
CE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
HORIZON
HOME LOAN
CORPORATIO
N

200409280005
35230

200511140005
94070

11/14/2005
01:40:20

FIRST
INDEPENDEN
CE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
HORIZON
HOME LOAN
CORPORATIO
N

200412230007
00780

200511140005
94090

11/14/2005
01:41:43

FIRST
INDEPENDEN
CE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

200409280005
35240

200511140005
94100

11/14/2005
01:41:44

FIRST
INDEPENDEN
CE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

200409280005
36660

200511140005
94040

11/14/2005
01:38:38

FIRST
INDEPENDEN
CE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
HORIZON
HOME LOAN
CORPORATIO
N

200411090006
17120

Other:SEE
INST

200511140005
94080

11/14/2005
01:40:21

FIRST
INDEPENDEN
CE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
HORIZON
HOME LOAN
CORPORATIO
N

Other:SEE
INST


