Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200511140005 94050	11/14/2005 01:38:39	FIRST INDEPENDEN CE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST TENNESSEE BANK					200412230007 00790	Description
200511140005 94110	11/14/2005 01:42:49	FIRST INDEPENDEN CE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST HORIZON HOME LOAN CORPORATIO N					200409280005 35230	
200511140005 94070	11/14/2005 01:40:20	FIRST INDEPENDEN CE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST HORIZON HOME LOAN CORPORATIO N					200412230007 00780	
200511140005 94090	11/14/2005 01:41:43	FIRST INDEPENDEN CE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST TENNESSEE BANK					200409280005 35240	
200511140005 94100	11/14/2005 01:41:44	FIRST INDEPENDEN CE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST TENNESSEE BANK					200409280005 36660	
200511140005 94040	11/14/2005 01:38:38	FIRST INDEPENDEN CE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST HORIZON HOME LOAN CORPORATIO N					200411090006 17120	Other:SEE INST
200511140005 94080	11/14/2005 01:40:21	FIRST INDEPENDEN CE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST HORIZON HOME LOAN CORPORATIO N						Other:SEE INST